—_

© © N o A W N

N_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\
© v ® N o vk~ W DN = O

Position

Administration (.5Fte)
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Para Educator

Para Educator

Para Educator

Para Educator

Secretary (.5Fte)

Para Educator

Para Educator

Community Representative
Director

Executive Director

Military Representative
School Parent Representative

Teacher Representative

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy
Wheatland Charter Academy

Department Total Wages
Charter

Charter

Charter

Charter

Charter

Charter

Charter

Charter

Charter

Charter

Charter

Charter

Charter

Charter

Council Members
Council Members
Council Members
Council Members
Council Members

Council Members

$62,453
$51,410
$50,738
$49,583
$36,352
$26,608
$24,797
$18,025
$17,768
$16,262
$15,616
$15,321
$15,205
$15,184

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



