	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administration (.5Fte)		Wheatland Charter Academy	Charter	\$62,453
2.	Teacher		Wheatland Charter Academy	Charter	\$51,410
3.	Teacher		Wheatland Charter Academy	Charter	\$50,738
4.	Teacher		Wheatland Charter Academy	Charter	\$49,583
5.	Teacher		Wheatland Charter Academy	Charter	\$36,352
6.	Teacher		Wheatland Charter Academy	Charter	\$26,608
7.	Teacher		Wheatland Charter Academy	Charter	\$24,797
8.	Para Educator		Wheatland Charter Academy	Charter	\$18,025
9.	Para Educator		Wheatland Charter Academy	Charter	\$17,768
10.	Para Educator		Wheatland Charter Academy	Charter	\$16,262
11.	Para Educator		Wheatland Charter Academy	Charter	\$15,616
12.	Secretary (.5Fte)		Wheatland Charter Academy	Charter	\$15,321
13.	Para Educator		Wheatland Charter Academy	Charter	\$15,205
14.	Para Educator		Wheatland Charter Academy	Charter	\$15,184
15.	Community Representative		Wheatland Charter Academy	Council Members	\$0
16.	Director		Wheatland Charter Academy	Council Members	\$0
17.	Executive Director		Wheatland Charter Academy	Council Members	\$0
18.	Military Representative		Wheatland Charter Academy	Council Members	\$0
19.	School Parent Representative		Wheatland Charter Academy	Council Members	\$0
20.	Teacher Representative		Wheatland Charter Academy	Council Members	\$0